FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 7 November 2022 at 5:02 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Lismore - Monday, 7 November 2022

5:15PM - SCOTT GIBSON PAINTING BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1110m)
02 Rollinwiththeflow 6/3: 25 4 6 Mar'21  50L 52.0 555 635

Page 1/17

Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

16.6 266 22 20.6 Button

Jockey

Lang

Ag

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Greyville - Monday, 7 November 2022

9:40 PM - Support The Coastal Horse Care Unit Maiden Plate (1312m)
08 Creator 11/4: 10 8 3 Apr'2l  7.2L 60.0 590 1320 624 734 65 70.4 Singh Hlengwa 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 8 November 2022

3:30 AM - Huge Daily Boosts Only At BetUK Apprentice Handicap (2691m)
06 Sicario 7/1: 44 10 3 Apr'l6 25L 580 570 1300 57.7 70.7 60 67.7 Appleby Parkinson 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pukekohe Park - Tuesday, 8 November 2022

11:08 AM - Ready To Run Sale 16-17nov M dn (1100m)

05 Bourbon Road 4/2:0 8 Sep '17 57.0
12:15 PM - Hawaiian Airlines (Bm65) (1600m)
06 Ranger 42/10: 11 1 14 Jun'14 7.5L 59.0 570 575

2:32 PM - Stella Artois Mdn (1400m)
13 Tullamore 24/5:0 12 Oct '11 56.5
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Fred
Factor

4.8

Months
Idle

Score

8.0

19.8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Factor

0 100 8.0

18 5.8

0 100 120

12.0

Trainer

Bishara

Sweeney

Wilson

Jockey

Kennedy

Spratt

Danis

Ag

3G



Tote Horse

3:45PM - GWENDA MARKWELL MEMORIAL PROVINCIAL BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1900m)

04 White Boots

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1: 55

Barrier

1

Last

Last Last Caried Win Wt

Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Gosford - Tuesday, 8 November 2022

5

Jan '22 23L 585 575 58.0

4:55PM - PIRTEK CENTRAL COAST F&M MAIDEN PLATE (1100m)

13 Snitcat

5:30 PM - TANTI FINANCIAL SERVICES CG& E BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Saguon

31:1

2/1: 24

12

1

4

7

Jan '22 22L 55.0 56.5 56.5

May 22 31L 625 60.0 620
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Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Idle Score

Factor

11

4.6

0.8

9 71
9 206
5 88

6

8

7

Factor

2.1 Waugh

16.6 Portelli

1.8 Perry

Jockey

Avdulla

Avdulla

Hutchings

Ag

8G

3F

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Townsville - Tuesday, 8 November 2022

3:52PM - CARLTON & UNITED BREWERIESRATINGSBAND 0 - 65 Handicap (1609m)

07 Always Sacred 121 5 1 May '16 56.5

4:27 PM - TAB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1200m)

03 Theresabearinthere  4/2: 19 8 4 Jul '20 3.0L 56.0
5:04 PM - MITAVITE OPEN Handicap (1400m)
05 Love Express 3/2:35 6 3 Dec'20 52L 545

Last Caried Win Wt

Wt Now

56.5

575 60.0

60.0 56.5
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Fred Months

Factor

7.3

11.0

Idle

Form
Score

6.0

19.3

20.0

BLP

11

14

Vaue Emerg Trainer

9.0

Factor

5.0 Hoffman

15.3 Sheargold

17.0 Rowe

Jockey

Sheargold

Sheargold

Wiggins

Ag

5G

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Casterton - Tuesday, 8 November 2022

4:00 PM - Bet365 BM 58 Handicap (2000m)

04 TheFire Trap

4:30 PM - Bet365 BM 58 Handicap (1100m)

09 Trenchant

4/2:31

2/1: 65

9

1

9

6

Jul '18

Jul '16

7.2L 60.5 59.0

9.2L 585 58.5
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Wt
Now

60.0

57.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

56

8.0

Form
Score

236

15.0

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

14

14

Factor

14.6 Cooper

9.0 Withers

Jockey

Holland

Kelly

Ag

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Chelmsford City - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

5:00 AM - Chelmsford City Racecour se Member ship Available Now Nursery (1320m)
09 Sweet Idea 63/11: 3 12 6 Mar'15 6.5L 58.0 58.0 1330 648 828 70 76.8 Ward Muscutt 2F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Riccarton Park - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

11:05 AM - Halls Refrigerated T'port 3yo (1400m)

03 Deploy 30/12: 8 2 12 May'l9 105L 540 540 565 124
12:15 PM - Living Turf Hep (87) (2000m)

01 Camino Rocoso 1/1:73 8 1 Apr'17 60.0 60.0
12:50 PM - Welcome Stakes (1000m)

01 InTheNavy 2/1:1 9 6 Jan'22  54L 570 550 57.0 38
3:14 PM - 18th Coupland's Bakeries Mile (1600m)

09 New Arrangement 4/2: 32 10 6 Jun 21 52L 555 57.0 56.0 6.8
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

26.4

9.0

18.8

228

BLP

24

12

Value Emerg

9.0

Factor

14.4

8.0

128

16.8

Trainer

Williams

Parsons

Blackadder

Cole

Jockey

Nab

Grylls

Mudhoo

Fawcett

Ag

3F

9G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Apiam Bendigo - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

1:00 PM - bet365 Protest Promise Maiden Plate (1400m)

06 Magnaspin 11:4 6 3 Jul '22 12L 56.5 56.0 58.0 2.0
3:20 PM - The Bendigo Cleaning Company BM 64 Handicap (1100m)

01 Pegasi 10/2: 12 4 5 Feb'21  26L 635 60.0 63.5 -0.1

03 Superhard 6/3: 41 6 5 May'20 43L 600 550 610 12

08 Reward With Return  2/1: 104 11 10 May'22 6.3L 575 585 59.0 8.2
4:30 PM - The Big Screen Company BM 70 Handicap (1600m)

13 Standoff 6/3: 23 4 5 Jul '21 24L 540 60.5 575 101
03 Western Sun 2/11:7 5 11 Mar20 4.1L 60.0 585 60.0 29
06 Water Into Wine 2/11:9 8 6 Jan '22 8.0L 60.0 56.0 59.5 45
09 Kazio 1/1: 64 9 2 Apr'l7  27L 615 60.5 585 -04
04 Darlamax 10/5: 35 14 13 Dec'21 44L 605 58,5 59.5 21
01 Highland Jakk 1/1: 23 15 9 Nov'19 74L 57.0 615 60.0 13.2
08 Air Defence 1/1: 28 18 4 Mar21  1.8L 585 625 585 4.9
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Idle

11

Score

11.0

8.9
12.2
29.2

18.9
185
10.6
29.1
37.2
26.9

Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

18

15

13
10

15
22

Value Emerg

51

8.4

Factor

8.0

3.9
7.2
192

14.1

7.9
125
8.6
16.1
28.2
22.9

Trainer

Corstens

McEvoy
Hobson
Hobson

Dalziel

Cumani
McEvoy
Purcell
Homann
Hickmott
Fliedner

Jockey

Allen

Chadwick
Gordon
Lloyd

Nolen

Kersley
Allen
Clarke
Holland
Riordan
Thornton

Ag

3C

4G
8G
9G

(62}

4G
9G
7G
6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Hawkesbury - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

2:35PM - IRRESISTIBLE POOLS & SPAS CG&E MAIDEN PLATE (1300m)

01 Baranof 10/2: 16 13 3 Feb21  0.7L 59.0 57.0 59.0 -0.8 15.2
3:45PM - SKY RACING SUMMER PROVINCIAL SERIES- HEAT 2- CLASS5 PLATE (1500m)

01 FiveCrowns 2/1: 11 3 1 Oct 22 58.5 59.0 04 0 44

07 Confessed 2/1: 22 5 3 Mar'22 16L 59.0 585 555 -15 7 65

5:30 PM - BLAKESMARINE MIDWAY BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1300m)
03 SingALoveSong  3/1:15 1 5 Jan'21  11L 595 580 595 -0.0 16.0
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Value

7.8

85

5.0

Emerg Trainer
Factor

12.2 Thompson

34 Lees
35 Lees

11.0 Ryan

Jockey

Ryan

Bullock
Gibbons

Berry

Ag

4G

5G

(6]

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

I pswich - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

2:53 PM - TAB Class 4 Handicap (1100m)
01 Luskin Hero 2/1: 11 4 2 Jul'21  45L 560 540 60.0

4:38 PM - GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (2150m)

02 Populist 4/2: 39 8 4 Apr'20 10.6L 585 575 585
6:30 PM - EVENTS @ |IEEC.COM.AU RATINGS BAND 0 - 70 Handicap (1350m)
01 Xerri 2/1:22 10 9 Nov'21 19L 60.5 60.5 59.0
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Fred
Factor

6.1

9.8

0.7

Months
Idle

11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

121

21.8

19.7

13

Factor

10.1

17.8

10.7

Mayfield-
Smith

Duncan

Corbett

Jockey

Thompson

Cassidy

Ag

5G

7G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

3:00 PM - Philmac Benchmark 62 Handicap (1800m)

01 Six Foot Song 2/1: 16 1 8 Oct'22  37L

09 Jack's A Cracker 2/1: 59 6 7 Dec'20 4.2L
4:10 PM - White International Rating O - 58 Handicap (1000m)

09 Madam Furphy 2/1: 23 3 9 Jun'21  58L

08 Wounded Soldier 4/2: 43 10 6 Aug'20 55L
4:45 PM - AAP Benchmark 58 Handicap (1400m)

05 Fox Gem 4/2:11 3 9 Jan'22  56L

09 Ice Ghost 9/5: 54 11 7 Dec'20 59L
5:20 PM - Vinidex Benchmark 58 Handicap (1400m)

01 Frankel Star 2/1: 40 9 10 Apr'22  87L

07 Rubble 6/3: 53 14 11 Mar'22  6.6L

10 WheelsOf Courage  2/1: 16 16 2 Sep'21  3.0L

55.0 56.0
56.0 57.0
55.5 55.5
55.5 59.5
60.0 60.0
56.5 63.5
54.0 54.0
59.5 60.0
56.5 58.5
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Wt
Now

61.0
54.0

575

58.0

60.0
59.0

61.5
59.5
59.0

Fred Months

Factor

9.1
34

74

10.6

5.6
133

145

6.5

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

181
16.4

19.4

17.6
313

335
320
245

17
10

16

16

14
20

24
17

Factor

10.1
9.4

104

20.6

8.6
24.3

235
21.0
225

Trainer

Macmillan
Young

Bush

Byrnes

Macmillan
Wilson

Seyers
Byrnes
Moyle

Jockey

Crowther
Price
Livesey

Tourneur

Vorster
Caboche

Opperman
Tourneur
Vorster

Ag

4G
6G

4G
7G

7G
7G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Ascot - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

4:59PM - MORLEY GROWERS MARKET HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Galaxy Cat 2/1: 15 1 4 dul 21 21L 555 600 59.0 8.3

01 Lexington City 2/11:6 2 4 May'22 31L 58.0 56.5 60.5 39
6:45 PM - HEINEKEN 3 HANDICAP (1600m)

01 Never Sober 2/1: 16 8 4 Oct'22 22L 580 595 610 5.7
7:20 PM - CROWN PERTH HANDICAP (1800m)

02 Vevinsky 11:15 8 4 Feb'22 23L 605 580 605 04
8:40PM - $AMILLION QUOKKA SLOT RACE IN APRIL 2023 HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Ginger Jones 4/2: 30 6 9 Mar'21  97L 585 57.0 605 10.0

03 Gunmetal Grey 2/1: 23 8 11 Aug'21 45L 555 58.0 585 8.7

11 Peppijack 4/2: 67 10 6 Jan'21  93L 605 570 540 15

09 Tiff Has Spoken 2/1: 36 11 11 Jun ‘21 6.3L 57.0 595 56.0 74
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Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

133

9.9

25.0
277

175
29.4

12

19
19

18

Factor

9.3

5.9

137

84

16.0
16.7

11.5
184

Trainer

Harrison
Miller
Maley
Harrison

Gangemi
Price

Hayley
Miller

Jockey

Harvey

Watson

Dyson

Louis

Louis
Harvey

Turner
McNaught

Ag

4G

4G

7G

[62]

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 9 November 2022

10:15 PM - Bridges Hep (C4) (1650m)

02 Right Honourable 1/1: 59 10 9 Mar'1l5 34L 61.0 60.0 60.5
10:45 PM - Bridges Hcp (C4) (1650m)

12 Legion Of Merit 5/1: 25 7 1 Feb '20 54.0 55.5
11:15 PM - Po Hing Hcp (C4) (1200m)

06 River Views 2/1: 14 3 5 Jul '21 23L 57.0 570 575

10 Birdsville 3/1: 16 12 2 Feb 21 3.0L 530 56.0 535
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

22

12

2.7
57

Idle Score

9.2

10.7
19.7

11

Factor

122

8.2

5.7
17.7

Trainer

Gibson

Yung
Hayes

Jockey

Chadwick

Badel

Chau
Yeung

Ag

8G

6G

4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Happy Valley - Thursday, 10 November 2022

1:15 AM - Seymour Hcp (C3) (1000m)

14 Golden Artie 42: 14 11  Jan'21 65L 555 600 -33.1
1:50 AM - Tai Ping Shan Hcp (C3) (1200m)
09 Solar Winds 1/1:6 3 3 Mar21  31L 57.0 56.5 57.0 2.7
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Idle Score

-8.1

8.7

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

-22

321

Factor

-19.1 Yiu

5.7 Fownes

Jockey

Ferraris

Ag

4G



Tote Horse

Ascot - Saturday, 12 November 2022

3:00AM - TABTOUCH-PLACID ARK STAKES (1200m)

09
08
11
01
03
07

All Show
Rumour Says
Wild Belle
Street Parade
Just Go
Baby Paris

Score/Starts
: Wins

4/2: 4
4/2: 4
2/1:3
15/5: 10
2/11: 6
9/4: 5

Barrier

5
9
10
11
12
13

Last

Last

Place Race

P WR R ON

Sep '22
Jun '22
Nov '22
Oct '22
Sep '22
Oct '22

Last
Marg

1.4L
1.6L

15L

Carried

54.0
54.5
56.0
56.5
56.0
54.5
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Win
Wt

54.5
57.0

Wt
Now

545
54.5
545
56.5
56.5
545

Fred Months
Factor Idle
22 1
35 4
-1.2 0
0

0.7 1

0

Form BLP
Score

9.2
175
9.8
12.0
15.7
14.0

P WkFE oM

Value

10.2

9.0

Emerg
Factor

7.2
125
8.8
11.0
12.7
13.0

Trainer

Andrews
Fernie
Fernie
Stewart
Luciani
Webster

Jockey

O'Donnell
Johnston-Porter
Parnham
Ramoly
Parnham
Knuckey

Ag

3F
3F
3F
3G
3G
3F
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